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１５００ｍ 記録会 
1 [ 1] 383  大木  陽輝 3 ( 江 陽 中 ) 4:27.4 

2 [ 4] 138  秋 吉  元     4:29.5 

3 [ 5] 161  髙木  洋大 1 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:29.9 

4 [ 6] 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 4:32.7 

5 [ 8] 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:34.1 

6 [ 2] 158  大島  拓弥 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:37.2 
 

 7 [ 3] 409  帖佐  晴真 1 ( 横浜栄高校 ) 4:40.0 

8 [ 7] 131  日比野 優太 2 ( 西 湘 高 ) 4:51.0 

9 [ 9] 49  荻野  星空 1 ( 西 湘 高 ) 5:05.6 

10 [10] 107  岩橋  卓弥  ( 座間市陸協 ) 6:08.2 

11 [11] 367  酒 井  豊  ( Ｎ Ｒ 相 模 ) 6:24.1 
 

 部門別 
【3_中学生男子】 

1 383  大木  陽輝 3 ( 江 陽 中 ) 4:27.4 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 138  秋 吉  元  (  ) 4:29.5 

2 161  髙木  洋大 1 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:29.9 

3 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 4:32.7 

4 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:34.1 

5 158  大島  拓弥 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 4:37.2 

6 409  帖佐  晴真 1 ( 横浜栄高校 ) 4:40.0 

7 131  日比野 優太 2 ( 西 湘 高 ) 4:51.0 

8 49  荻野  星空 1 ( 西 湘 高 ) 5:05.6 
 

 ３０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 2] 412  渡辺  六貴     9:18.7 

2 [ 3] 423  大平  健太     9:26.6 

3 [11] 276  沢 野  遼  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 9:32.4 

4 [ 5] 155  永田  喜寛 1 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 9:33.2 

5 [ 4] 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 9:33.5 

6 [ 1] 210  中野  雅明     9:36.8 

7 [ 7] 205  後藤  暢弥     9:42.6 

8 [12] 122  原田  涼平 1 ( 久 木 中 ) 9:49.7 

9 [13] 138  秋 吉  元     9:53.8 
 

  

10 [ 9] 137  益田  大貴     9:58.3 

11 [16] 416  堀  純 花 3 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:03.3 

12 [10] 274  長谷川 将輝  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 10:04.7 

13 [17] 408  高知  優大 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 10:06.5 

14 [15] 424  山田 涼太朗     10:07.1 

15 [ 8] 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 10:09.7 

16 [ 6] 196  長谷川 隆智  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 10:13.9 

17 [18] 417  森川  彩夢 4 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:26.1 

 [14] 413  宮原  遥大 3 ( 厚木王子高 ) 途中棄権 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 3] 420  小林 あゆむ 2 ( 中 島 中 ) 10:34.6 

2 [ 1] 115  三橋 聡一郎  ( ＫＧファイト ) 10:38.9 

3 [ 4] 415  吉田  芹梨 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:49.3 

4 [ 9] 167  奥村  偲生 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:52.0 

5 [ 5] 414  鈴木  初音 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:54.6 

6 [ 2] 131  日比野 優太 2 ( 西 湘 高 ) 10:58.2 

7 [13] 307  亀 山  玲     11:00.4 

8 [11] 369  土屋 喜史朗     11:01.3 
 

  

9 [ 7] 422  柳元  達生     11:02.7 

10 [ 8] 49  荻野  星空 1 ( 西 湘 高 ) 11:05.0 

11 [ 6] 418  木野下 奈々 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 11:05.5 

12 [15] 175  真 貝  優     11:06.0 

13 [14] 124  入江  和義     11:16.8 

14 [12] 410  赤星  卓弥     11:26.1 

15 [10] 150  藤井 香椰乃 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:35.4 

16 [16] 381  積田  莉李 1 ( 江 陽 中 ) 12:53.4 
 

 部門別 
【3_中学生男子】 

1 122  原田  涼平 1 ( 久 木 中 ) 9:49.7 

2 420  小林 あゆむ 2 ( 中 島 中 ) 10:34.6 
 

 【4_中学生女子】 

1 381  積田  莉李 1 ( 江 陽 中 ) 12:53.4 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 412  渡辺  六貴  (  ) 9:18.7 

2 423  大平  健太  (  ) 9:26.6 

3 276  沢 野  遼  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 9:32.4 

4 155  永田  喜寛 1 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 9:33.2 

5 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 9:33.5 

6 210  中野  雅明  (  ) 9:36.8 

7 205  後藤  暢弥  (  ) 9:42.6 

8 138  秋 吉  元  (  ) 9:53.8 
 

 【6_一般女子】 

1 416  堀  純 花 3 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:03.3 

2 417  森川  彩夢 4 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:26.1 

3 415  吉田  芹梨 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:49.3 

4 167  奥村  偲生 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:52.0 

5 414  鈴木  初音 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 10:54.6 

6 418  木野下 奈々 2 ( 松 蔭 大 学 ) 11:05.5 

7 150  藤井 香椰乃 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:35.4 
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５０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [15] 425  髙田  康介 3 ( 伊 勢 原 中 ) 15:44.4 大会新記録 

2 [12] 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 15:46.0 

3 [11] 303  秋山  聖貴 2 ( 小 田 原 高 ) 15:47.5 

4 [10] 159  鈴 木  豊 3 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:57.8 

5 [ 3] 48  平山 祐二朗 2 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:58.1 

6 [ 2] 151  豊田  諒月 3 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:58.4 

7 [ 4] 388  磯谷  陽向 1 ( 茅ヶ崎北陵高 ) 16:33.1 

8 [13] 390  伊藤  初黄     16:33.4 

9 [ 7] 173  高橋  秀虎 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:39.1 
 

  

10 [ 9] 153  岩崎  裕太 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:42.5 

11 [18] 138  秋 吉  元     16:49.2 

12 [ 1] 160  米谷  輝真 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:58.2 

13 [16] 276  沢 野  遼  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 17:05.3 

14 [ 5] 389  井上  航輝 1 ( 茅ヶ崎北陵高 ) 17:08.9 

15 [ 8] 171  岩本  悠志 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:17.1 

16 [17] 264  牧田  大輔  ( 愛 甲 Ｒ Ｃ ) 17:25.9 

17 [ 6] 170  赤塚 健史朗 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:35.8 

 [14] 421  大江  和為 1 ( 立 教 Ａ Ｃ ) 途中棄権 
 

 【2組】 

1 [14] 138  秋 吉  元     16:44.4 

2 [10] 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 16:46.6 

3 [ 2] 159  鈴 木  豊 3 ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:19.5 

4 [ 1] 162  天野  泰雅 2 ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:19.8 

5 [ 9] 205  後藤  暢弥     17:31.1 

6 [ 4] 269  中戸川 敏明     17:34.9 

7 [ 6] 411  松林  夏輝     17:47.6 

8 [11] 139  山本 喜誉司  ( エビトラＡＣ ) 17:52.4 
 

  

9 [12] 408  高知  優大 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 18:10.1 

10 [ 3] 419  遠藤  咲果  ( ＣＲＥＳＴ ) 18:31.9 

11 [ 5] 303  秋山  聖貴 2 ( 小 田 原 高 ) 18:40.1 

12 [13] 375  松本  健太 1 ( 小 田 原 高 ) 18:40.5 

13 [16] 413  宮原  遥大 3 ( 厚木王子高 ) 19:06.6 

14 [15] 175  真 貝  優     19:23.6 

15 [ 8] 307  亀 山  玲     19:30.4 

16 [ 7] 391  斉藤  健次     19:38.6 
 

 部門別 
【3_中学生男子】 

1 425  髙田  康介 3 ( 伊 勢 原 中 ) 15:44.4 大会新記録 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 172  滝 田  覚 2 ( 横 浜 栄 高 ) 15:46.0 

2 303  秋山  聖貴 2 ( 小 田 原 高 ) 15:47.5 

3 159  鈴 木  豊 3 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:57.8 

4 48  平山 祐二朗 2 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:58.1 

5 151  豊田  諒月 3 ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:58.4 

6 388  磯谷  陽向 1 ( 茅ヶ崎北陵高 ) 16:33.1 

7 390  伊藤  初黄  (  ) 16:33.4 

8 173  高橋  秀虎 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:39.1 
 

 【6_一般女子】 

1 419  遠藤  咲果  ( ＣＲＥＳＴ ) 18:31.9 
 

  

 
 


